KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
Box 528, Suider
Telephone: 021 -
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at Re No 41
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Customer Order-Date:——

Customer Order Number:
Zama

KWV Order Number;

Loading Status:
Daliver

Gross Waight :

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5938

OR queriesaaekwv co.za

172.353kg

ode

Pick

DI

901186
501476
900186
901450
901446
901362
901364
901405
900488
901074
901408
901406
901395

700022660
700026112
700026563
700025546
700026530
700024985
700024987
700025944
700026526
700022126
700025946
700025945
700025956

ipt
EWV Erandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) CSe
EWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x440ml) CSv
KWV 10Yr 01d Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec CSv
Jackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750ml CSw
Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6€x750ml + CSwv
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml Botl~
Hooch Howlar Blueberry 6x750ml Botw
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml} cs v
Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6{1000ml + | CS
Ponchoa Tequila Coffee 6x750ml CS v
Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml} CS v
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) Cs v
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) CS v
(FPARCS WAGLEIA SUFER SPAIObY

e MTHATHA
| 5 apAR AIG WO, 16334 -

39063 RECEVED uvﬂd?.'éo"!..-. domil (NAME)Z.!

IGNATURE:,. s
wel03/OR/RE. .

24 x 275 2.0

327.12
24 x 440 2.0 434.40
12 x 750 2.0 |3,658.68
6 x 750 1.0 483.00
6 x 750 483.00
6 x 750 3.0 93.13
6 x 750 3.0 93.13
150 x 20 2.0 (1,550.00
6 x 100¢Q .0 820,26
6 x 750 1.0 |1,556.94
150 x 20 1.0 |1,550.00
150 x 20 1.0 |1,5850.00
150 x 20 1.0 |1,550.00

6.40
1.50
5.90
23.30
23.390
2.890
2.80
4.80
2.70
10.90
4.80
4.80
4.80

306.18 §12.37 91.86 704.23
427.88 855.77 128.37 984.14
3,442.82 6,885.64 1,032.83 7,918.47
370.46 370.46 55.57 426.03
370.46 370.46 55.57 426.03
90.52 271.57 40.74 312.31
90.52 271.57 40.74 312.31
1,475.60 2,951.20 442.68 3,393.88
7%8.11 798.11 119.72 917.83
1,387.23 1,387.23 208.08 1,595.31
1,475.60 1,475.60 221.34 1,696.54
1,475.60 1,475.60 221.34 1,696.94
1,475.60 1,475.60 221.34 1,696.94

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Oca-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168
003-LONDON

Received in good corder

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer .

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Faymant Terms:

Currency:

15 days from atmt 1.5% disc

ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
Bank:
ENB
Acc: §300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




