

TOPMAD
 TOPS Spargs Madeira
 10954
 Cnr Nelson Mandela Dr & Madeira S
 Mthatha
 VAT REG NO: 4020193258

Ship-to:
 TOPMAD
 TOPS Spargs Madeira
 10954
 Cnr Nelson Mandela Dr & Madeira S
 Mthatha

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date: ---
 Customer Order Number:
 Zama
 KWV Order Number:
 110988223
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 172.353kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041154143
 Document Date: 30 01 2025
 Delivery date: 03 02 2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901186	700022660	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)	CS✓	24 x 275	2.0	327.12	6.40		306.18	612.37	91.86	704.23
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS✓	24 x 440	2.0	434.40	1.50		427.88	855.77	128.37	984.14
900186	700026563	KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12(750 ml + Nec	CS✓	12 x 750	2.0	3,658.68	5.90		3,442.82	6,885.64	1,032.83	7,918.47
901450	700025546	Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	483.00	23.30		370.46	370.46	55.57	426.03
901446	700026530	Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	483.00	23.30		370.46	370.46	55.57	426.03
901362	700024985	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	Bot✓	6 x 750	3.0	93.13	2.80		90.52	271.57	40.74	312.31
901364	700024987	Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml	Bot✓	6 x 750	3.0	93.13	2.80		90.52	271.57	40.74	312.31
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS✓	150 x 20	2.0	1,550.00	4.80		1,475.60	2,951.20	442.68	3,393.88
900488	700026526	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +	CS✓	6 x 1000	1.0	820.26	2.70		798.11	798.11	119.72	917.83
901074	700022126	Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml	CS✓	6 x 750	1.0	1,556.94	10.90		1,387.23	1,387.23	208.08	1,595.31
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS✓	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	4.80		1,475.60	1,475.60	221.34	1,696.94
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS✓	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	4.80		1,475.60	1,475.60	221.34	1,696.94
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	CS✓	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	4.80		1,475.60	1,475.60	221.34	1,696.94
					21					19,201.18	2,880.18	22,081.36

SPARCS MADEIRA SUPER SPARK TOPS
 MTHATHA
 SPAR A/C NO. 10934
 GOODS RECEIVED BY: Ndabankulu (NAME) Zizipho
 SIGNATURE: [Signature]
 DATE: 03/02/2025 GRV NO: 6605

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	--	---